21 March 2016

Data for Ground Water Monitoring, Monthly testing
29 February, 2016
17 March 2016

Date Tested
Date Received:

Well ID

Floating
Depth mm

SW2

0

SwW1

Dry

Mw21

PW1

MWS5

MW12

MW6

PW?2

MW26

Sw4

PW4

SW5

MW24

SW8

MwW27

SW11

SW12

SW9

SW3

SW10

MW15

MW1

MW?2

MW3

MW8

MW13

MW14

MW16

MW37

- Not tested in this round.
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